

3490 Palmer Drive #3B, Cameron Park, CA 95682 530-672-2844 www.jennilynn.biz



Press Release... August 22nd, 2014

The Jenni Lynn Boutique Announces a Community Cash Gifting Program...

Cameron Park, California - The Jenni Lynn Consignment Boutique, a leading women's fashion outlet in El Dorado County, announces their new community cash gifting / assistance program. This new program raises the bar, and is added to an existing set of Jenni Lynn community contribution programs. This new system targets community causes, such as school functions, athletic programs, church fund raisers, family tragedies, and medical emergencies. The community projects and individual hardships that Jenni Lynn feels are most important will qualify.

The Jenni Lynn consignment Boutique made an early commitment to contribute to the community. Over the last seven years, Jenni Lynn has contributed to countless fund raisers, raffles, silent auctions, and charities.

"The Jenni Lynn Consignment Boutique is honored to be among local community support organizations," said Keith Brewster, co-owner. "Our schools, churches, clubs, charities, and private businesses are continually making a big difference. However, many of these core organizations have monetary challenges of their own. This economy continues to be tough. Many people and organizations are feeling the pinch. We hope to help when and where we can."

How Do You Submit A Cash Gifting Request to The Jenni Lynn Consignment Boutique?

It's very simple. The Jenni Lynn Consignment Boutique has developed a process to evaluate, then accept or deny a cash gifting request. Once they accept a request, their automated system accumulates dollars through boutique sales, and then provides a re-occurring Jenni Lynn Cash Gift directly to your beneficiary. For more information on this and all Jenni Lynn Boutique community donations, please go to www.jennilynn.biz, and click on "Our Community". To send us an email note, click on "Contact Us".